TRIBUNALE DI NAPOLI SEZIONE DISTACCATA B ISCHIA

UDIENZA 13.10.2021

GOP DR.SSA MARIAFRANCA PALAGANO

2021/4213
2020/29916
2021/1344
2020/20538
2020/3656
2019/12558
2018/30135
2018/32280
2019/6762
2019/20978
2019/4100
2017/33341
2017/33757
2016/14143
2017/9567
2015/19236
2015/27220

2021/7852
2021/7851
2021/7850
2021/7119
2021/7118
2020/9643
2020/6217
2020/4598
2020/3724
2019/15583
2019/10893
2018/15201
2018/7819
2018/5540
2018/2586
2017/13476
2017/15722

I FASCIA 09.00 11.00

iLFASCIA



TRIBUNALE DI NAPOILI
Utficio di Presidenza

SEZIONE ISCHIA

GIUDICE ROCCO PIETRO

UDIENZA 15.10.2021

N.R.G.N.R. N. R.G. DIB. FASCE ORARIE
1179/16 8019/17 1
35904/16 507/18 |
31244/16 6797/19 1
29298/13 8905/19 I
5251/19 10000/19 |
17401/17 14282/19 |
32121/18 2192/20 I
20489/19 4595/20 I
950/19 8611/20 II

27621/18 12057/20 II
20874/19 5454/21 11




